NORTH DAKOTA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION CERTIFICATE OF COVERAGE REAL ESTATE AGENTS ERRORS & OMISSIONS INSURANCE

For those North Dakota licensees insured by a private carrier pursuant to NDCC 43-23-19 to 43-23-22, and ND Admin. Code 70-02-05-06 to 70-02-05-07

I certify that the insurance company listed below is an admitted carrier in North Dakota. I further certify that: LICENSEE NAME: (Middle) (Last) LICENSE NUMBER: _____ TYPE: Broker ____ Salesperson _____ REAL ESTATE COMPANY NAME: ADDRESS: is insured against claims resulting from errors and omissions as a real estate licensee as contemplated in NDCC 43-23-06.1 and conditions of coverage as those required by North Dakota Real Estate Commission as contained in North Dakota Administrative Code Chapter 70-02-05. If coverage for the licensee insured in this policy is to be lapsed or nonrenewed, the providing company must notify the North Dakota Real Estate Commission, PO Box 727, Bismarck, North Dakota 58502-0727 of its intent to lapse or nonrenew the coverage a minimum of 30 days before the expiration date of the term. If the insurance is cancelled for non-payment of premium, the company must notify the Commission at time of cancellation. INSURANCE COMPANY NAME: COMPANY ADDRESS: POLICY NUMBER: _____ EFFECTIVE DATES: From _____ To ____ POLICY LIMITS: Each claim _____ Aggregate _____ Deductible ____ (Authorized Representative of Insurance Company) TITLE:

ADDRESS: